XXXI 100 MILHAS DE PIRACICABA.

FORMULA VEE
TL 2 (F. VEE)
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:57:41

Autddromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km
05/12/2020 10:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
18 10:22:58.215 1:16.570 +0.256 35.247 24.826 16.497
(12) GUSTAVO A. S. SANTOS
1 10:00:27.537 1:14.487 33.716 24.782 15.989 (954) JOSE ARAIS
2 10:01:41.749 1:14.212 -0.275 33.574 24.742 15.896 1 10:01:49.892 1:20.132 37.187 26.136 16.809
3 10:02:57.111 1:15.362 +1.150 33.306 25.368 16.688 2 10:03:15.396 1:25.504 +5.372 42.653 26.218 16.633
4 10:04:11.281 1:14.170 -1.192 33.448 24.715 16.007 3 10:04:33.636 1:18.240 -7.264 35.989 25.642 16.609
5 10:05:25.868 1:14.587 +0.417 33.396 25.156 16.035 4 10:05:51.243 1:17.607 -0.633 35.619 25.444 16.544
6 10:06:44.065 1:18.197 +3.610 33.607 27.611 16.979 5 10:07:08.887 1:17.644 +0.037 35.375 25.800 16.469
7 10:07:59.524 1:15.459 -2.738 33.340 25.243 16.876 6 10:08:27.223 1:18.336 +0.692 35.397 25.689 17.250
8 10:09:13.755 1:14.231 -1.228 33.325 24.825 16.081 7 10:09:44.843 1:17.620 -0.716 35.606 25.535 16.479
9 10:10:28.627 1:14.872 +0.641 33.349 25.198 16.325 8 10:11:02.479 1:17.636 +0.016 35.231 25.655 16.750
10 10:11:44.569 1:15.942 +1.070 34.585 24.869 16.488 9 10:12:19.098 1:16.619 -1.017 35.074 25.259 16.286
1 10:12:59.281 1:14.712 -1.230 33.588 25.054 16.070 10 10:13:36.108 1:17.010 +0.391 35.114 25.453 16.443
12 10:14:22.081 1:22.800 +8.088 38.939 26.421 17.440 1 10:14:53.229 1:17.121 +0.111 35.084 25.511 16.526
12 10:16:10.390 1:17.161 +0.040 35.029 25.678 16.454
(33) AUGUSTO SANTIN 13 10:17:42.173 1:31.783 +14.622 43.282 28.248 20.253
1 10:00:35.489 1:15.447 34.497 24.907 16.043
2 10:01:52.609 1:17.120 +1.673 34.751 26.048 16.321 (8) CARLOS E. P. JUNIOR
3 10:03:08.620 1:16.011 -1.109 34.762 24.951 16.298 1 10:01:28.202 1:19.264 36.237 26.456 16.571
4 10:04:23.885 1:15.265 -0.746 33.945 25.278 16.042 2 10:02:46.184 1:17.982 -1.282 34.925 26.676 16.381
5 10:05:41.696 1:17.811 +2.546 34.012 25.084 18.715 3 10:04:03.086 1:16.902 -1.080 34.703 25.763 16.436
4 10:05:20.386 1:17.300 +0.398 34.991 25.910 16.399
(64) SAULO SOARES 5 10:06:37.070 1:16.684 -0.616 34.786 25.562 16.336
1 10:01:34.651 1:16.354 35.053 25.142 16.159 6 10:07:53.693 1:16.623 -0.061 34.912 25.556 16.155
2 10:03:04.137 1:29.486 +13.132 18.486 7 10:09:10.650 1:16.957 +0.334 34.879 25.643 16.435
3 10:04:19.816 1:15.679 -13.807 34.404 25.113 16.162 8 10:10:27.961 1:17.311 +0.354 35.099 25.865 16.347
4 10:05:36.153 1:16.337 +0.658 34.902 25.213 16.222 9 10:11:46.449 1:18.488 +1.177 35.783 25.795 16.910
5 10:06:52.042 1:15.889 -0.448 34.767 25.100 16.022
6 10:08:31.805 1:39.763 +23.874 46.816 33.330 19.617 (79) ANDRE SUENAGA
7 10:09:59.718 1:27.913 -11.850 41.496 28.788 17.629 1 10:00:33.106 1:17.540 35.705 25.383 16.452
8 10:11:18.798 1:19.080 -8.833 35.746 26.194 17.140 2 10:01:53.518 1:20.412 +2.872 36.925 27.065 16.422
9 10:12:34.082 1:15.284 -3.796 33.935 25.020 16.329 3 10:03:11.137 1:17.619 -2.793 35.653 25.532 16.434
10 10:14:02.908 1:28.826 +13.542 44.165 27.281 17.380 4 10:04:29.770 1:18.633 +1.014 36.710 25.502 16.421
1 10:15:18.718 1:15.810 -13.016 34.270 25.251 16.289 5 10:05:48.828 1:19.058 +0.425 37.420 25.325 16.313
12 10:16:34.761 1:16.043 +0.233 34.239 25.478 16.326 6 10:07:07.254 1:18.426 -0.632 36.740 25.537 16.149
13 10:17:58.769 1:24.008 +7.965 38.157 27.870 17.981 7 10:08:24.700 1:17.446 -0.980 35.418 25.632 16.396
14 10:19:24.931 1:26.162 +2.154 36.166 33.357 16.639 8 10:09:41.890 1:17.190 -0.256 35.695 25.256 16.239
15 10:20:47.569 1:22.638 -3.524 34.130 27.771 20.737 9 10:10:59.176 1:17.286 +0.096 35.806 25.122 16.358
10 10:12:16.632 1:17.456 +0.170 35.765 25.427 16.264
(88) GERSON ZARPELAO JR 1 10:13:35.621 1:18.989 +1.533 35.996 25.418 17.575
1 10:00:30.181 1:16.012 34.831 24.925 16.256
2 10:01:46.169 1:15.988 -0.024 35.079 24.629 16.280 (5) DANIEL J. RIENDA
3 10:03:01.632 1:15.463 -0.525 34.284 24913 16.266 1 10:01:40.279 1:17.510 34.662 26.142 16.706
4 10:04:17.570 1:15.938 +0.475 34.717 24.993 16.228 2 10:03:15.816 1:35.537 +18.027 42.147 32.858 20.532
5 10:05:36.859 1:19.289 +3.351 35.008 28.089 16.192
6 10:06:52.858 1:15.999 -3.290 34.699 25.200 16.100
7 10:08:15.196 1:22.338 +6.339 35.260 28.108 18.970
(7) ARAMENDONGCA
1 10:00:38.719 1:16.821 35.388 25.070 16.363
2 10:01:54.452 1:15.733 -1.088 34.545 25.078 16.110
3 10:03:11.386 1:16.934 +1.201 35.589 25.359 15.986
4 10:04:29.940 1:18.554 +1.620 36.832 25.630 16.092
5 10:05:47.360 1:17.420 -1.134 35.625 25.476 16.319
6 10:07:05.834 1:18.474 +1.054 37.297 25.139 16.038
7 10:08:21.835 1:16.001 -2.473 34.908 25.029 16.064
8 10:09:38.060 1:16.225 +0.224 35.207 24.798 16.220
9 10:11:13.578 1:35.518 +19.293 44.103 34.646 16.769
10 10:12:29.784 1:16.206 -19.312 35.155 24.885 16.166
1 10:13:46.373 1:16.589 +0.383 35.060 25.278 16.251
12 10:15:03.006 1:16.633 +0.044 35.474 24.996 16.163
13 10:16:37.192 1:34.186 +17.553 35.492 39.298 19.396
14 10:17:52.809 1:15.617 -18.569 34.731 24.800 16.086
15 10:19:09.076 1:16.267 +0.650 35.031 24.991 16.245
16 10:20:25.331 1:16.255 -0.012 35.262 24.882 16.111
17 10:21:41.645 1:16.314 +0.059 35.104 25.188 16.022
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